Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CS-2020-
00182

CJ-2020-
00054

FMI-2020-
00001

CS-2020-
00185

ML-2020-
00028

ML-2020-
00027

TR-2020-
00278

CS-2020-
00185

CS-2020-
00185

CS-2020-
00186

CS-2020-
00182

ML-2020-
00026

ML-2020-
00027

CS-2020-
00182

SC-2020-
00198

Filed

On Party
02/21/2
020 $ 63.00 Defendant

02/21/2 AMERICAN EXPRESS
020 NATIONAL BANK Plaintiff

02/21/2 ..
020 AND Plaintiff

02/21/2 AS ASSIGNEE OF
020 AHS Plaintiff

02/21/2 BENNETT, KRISTA
020 MICHELLE Person 2

02/21/2 BOOKOUT, APRIL
020 LEIGH Person 2

02/21/2 CASE, DANIEL

020 LAWRENCE Defendant
3%21/ 2 CLOUD, SHANE Defendant

02/21/2 CMRE FINANCIAL
020 SERVICES, INC Plaintiff

02/21/2 DEWITT,
020 TAMERIA Defendant

02/21/2 DISTRICT
020 ATTORNEY Plaintiff

02/21/2 DOMINICK, JESSICA
020 FREYA Person 2

02/21/2 DOWELL, MICKY
020 LEE Person 1

02/21/2 ..
020 EX REL Plaintiff

02/21/2 HABIBI, MOHAMMAD
020 R Defendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. $ 63.00

AMERICAN EXPRESS
NATIONAL BANK vs.
LOCKWOOD, EDWARD

HEMBREE, RUTH vs.
HOWARD, KATELYN

CMRE FINANCIAL
SERVICES, INC vs.
CLOUD, SHANE

YOUNG, MIKE A and
BENNETT, KRISTA
MICHELLE

DOWELL, MICKY LEE
and BOOKOUT, APRIL
LEIGH

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. CASE, DANIEL
LAWRENCE

CMRE FINANCIAL
SERVICES, INC vs.
CLOUD, SHANE

CMRE FINANCIAL
SERVICES, INC vs.
CLOUD, SHANE

KAY COUNTY
OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL
vs. DEWITT, TAMERIA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. $ 63.00

STEWART,
CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH
and DOMINICK, JESSICA
FREYA

DOWELL, MICKY LEE
and BOOKOUT, APRIL
LEIGH

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. $ 63.00

STRIDE BANK, N.A. vs.
STACK OF BLACKWELL

Offense or Cause

FORFEITURE

INDEBTEDNESS

GRANDPARENT
VISITATION

INDEBTEDNESS

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION/PREMARITA
L COUNSELING

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION/PREMARITA
L COUNSELING

NO SEAT BELT (TR)
DRIVER NOT WEARING
SEAT BELT

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

FORFEITURE

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION/PREMARITA
L COUNSELING

FORFEITURE

INDEBTEDNESS


https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000198
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000198
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000182
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000182
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000027
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000027
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000026
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000026
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000182
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000182
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000186
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000186
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000185
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000185
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000185
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000185
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000278
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000278
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000027
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000027
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000028
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000028
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000185
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000185
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFMI+2000001
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFMI+2000001
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000054
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000054
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000182
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000182
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

Court

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number
FMI-2020-
00001

FMI-2020-
00001

CS-2020-
00182

TR-2020-
00321

FMI-2020-
00001

CS-2020-
00183

CS-2020-
00184

CS-2020-
00186

CJ-2020-
00054

CS-2020-
00182

PB-2020-
00021

CS-2020-
00184

MC-2020-
00005

SC-2020-
00199

SC-2020-
00198

Filed
On
02/21/2
020
02/21/2
020

02/21/2
020

02/21/2
020

02/21/2
020

02/21/2
020

02/21/2
020

02/21/2
020

02/21/2
020

02/21/2
020

02/21/2
020

02/21/2
020

02/21/2
020

02/21/2
020

02/21/2
020

Party

HEMBREE, MARVIN Plaintiff

HEMBREE, RUTH Plaintiff

HERMANSON, BRIAN
THOMAS Plaintiff

HILTON, RILEIGH
PAIGE Defendant

HOWARD,
KATELYN Defendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
HOSPITAL Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
HOSPITAL Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
HOSPITAL Plaintiff

LOCKWOOD,
EDWARD Defendant

MAHER, NICOLE
KATHLEEN Defendant

MOORE, HERMAN
E. Plaintiff

MORRIS, STEPHANIE
JO Defendant

READ, CARL ALAN Plaintiff

SMITH, TASHA Defendant

STACK OF
BLACKWELL Defendant

Case

HEMBREE, RUTH vs.
HOWARD, KATELYN

HEMBREE, RUTH vs.
HOWARD, KATELYN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. $ 63.00

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. HILTON, RILEIGH
PAIGE

HEMBREE, RUTH vs.
HOWARD, KATELYN

KAY COUNTY
OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL
vs. SUMMITT, RICCY

KAY COUNTY
OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL
vs. MORRIS, STEPHANIE
JO

KAY COUNTY
OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL
vs. DEWITT, TAMERIA

AMERICAN EXPRESS
NATIONAL BANK vs.
LOCKWOOD, EDWARD

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. $ 63.00

KAY COUNTY
OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL
vs. MORRIS, STEPHANIE
JO

IN THE MATTER OF
READ, CARL ALAN

SURE FINANCE vs.
SMITH, TASHA

STRIDE BANK, N.A. vs.
STACK OF BLACKWELL

Offense or Cause

GRANDPARENT
VISITATION

GRANDPARENT
VISITATION

FORFEITURE

ALLOW UNAUTHORIZED
PERSON TO OPER. MV
(TR)

GRANDPARENT
VISITATION

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

FORFEITURE

PROBATE OF WILL

INDEBTEDNESS

MINISTERS
CREDENTIALS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000198
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000198
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000199
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000199
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++2000005
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++2000005
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000184
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000184
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2000021
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2000021
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000182
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000182
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000054
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000054
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000186
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000186
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000184
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000184
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000183
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000183
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFMI+2000001
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFMI+2000001
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000321
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000321
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000182
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000182
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFMI+2000001
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFMI+2000001
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFMI+2000001
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFMI+2000001
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CS-2020-
00182

ML-2020-
00026

SC-2020-
00198

CS-2020-
00183

SC-2020-
00199

ML-2020-
00028

Filed

On Party
02/21/2 STATE OF
020 OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

02/21/2 STEWART, CHRISTOPHER
020 JOSEPH Person 1

02/21/2 STRIDE BANK,

020 N.A. Plaintiff

02/21/2 SUMMITT,

020 RICCY Defendant

8%21/ 2 SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
8%21/2 YOUNG, MIKE A Person 1

Case Offense or Cause
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FORFEITURE

$63.00

STEWART, CHRISTOPHER MARRIAGE LICENSE
JOSEPH and DOMINICK, APPLICATION
JESSICA FREYA

STRIDE BANK, N.A. vs.

STACK OF BLACKWELL INDEEMBLINESS
KAY COUNTY

OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL INDEBTEDNESS

vs. SUMMITT, RICCY

SURE FINANCE vs.

SMITH, TASHA INDEBTEDNESS
YOUNG, MIKE A and MARRIAGE LICENSE

BENNETT, KRISTA

MICHELLE COUNSELING

APPLICATION/PREMARITAL


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000028
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000028
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000199
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000199
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000183
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000183
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000198
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000198
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000026
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000026
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000182
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000182
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

