Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00182	02/21/2 020	\$ 63.00 Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$ 63.00	FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00054	02/21/2 020	AMERICAN EXPRESS NATIONAL BANK <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	AMERICAN EXPRESS NATIONAL BANK vs. LOCKWOOD, EDWARD	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	FMI-2020- 00001	02/21/2 020	AND Plaintiff	HEMBREE, RUTH vs. HOWARD, KATELYN	GRANDPARENT VISITATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00185	02/21/2 020	AS ASSIGNEE OF AHS <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	CMRE FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC vs. CLOUD, SHANE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00028	02/21/2 020	BENNETT, KRISTA MICHELLE <mark>Person 2</mark>	YOUNG, MIKE A and BENNETT, KRISTA MICHELLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITA L COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00027	02/21/2 020	BOOKOUT, APRIL LEIGH Person 2	DOWELL, MICKY LEE and BOOKOUT, APRIL LEIGH	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITA L COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00278	02/21/2 020	CASE, DANIEL LAWRENCE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CASE, DANIEL LAWRENCE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00185	02/21/2 020	CLOUD, SHANE Defendant	CMRE FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC vs. CLOUD, SHANE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00185	02/21/2 020	CMRE FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	CMRE FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC vs. CLOUD, SHANE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00186	02/21/2 020	DEWITT, TAMERIA <mark>Defendant</mark>	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. DEWITT, TAMERIA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00182	02/21/2 020	DISTRICT ATTORNEY Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$ 63.00	FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00026	02/21/2 020	DOMINICK, JESSICA FREYA Person 2	STEWART, CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH and DOMINICK, JESSICA FREYA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00027	02/21/2 020	DOWELL, MICKY LEE Person 1	DOWELL, MICKY LEE and BOOKOUT, APRIL LEIGH	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITA L COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00182	02/21/2 020	EX REL Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$ 63.00	FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00198	02/21/2 020	HABIBI, MOHAMMAD R <mark>Defendant</mark>	STRIDE BANK, N.A. vs. STACK OF BLACKWELL	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	FMI-2020- 00001	02/21/2 020	HEMBREE, MARVIN Plaintiff	HEMBREE, RUTH vs. HOWARD, KATELYN	GRANDPARENT VISITATION
Kay (Newkirk)	FMI-2020- 00001	02/21/2 020	HEMBREE, RUTH Plaintiff	HEMBREE, RUTH vs. HOWARD, KATELYN	GRANDPARENT VISITATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00182	02/21/2 020	HERMANSON, BRIAN THOMAS Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$ 63.00	FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00321	02/21/2 020	HILTON, RILEIGH PAIGE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HILTON, RILEIGH PAIGE	ALLOW UNAUTHORIZED PERSON TO OPER. MV (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	FMI-2020- 00001	02/21/2 020	HOWARD, KATELYN <mark>Defendant</mark>	HEMBREE, RUTH vs. HOWARD, KATELYN	GRANDPARENT VISITATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00183	02/21/2 020	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. SUMMITT, RICCY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00184	02/21/2 020	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. MORRIS, STEPHANIE JO	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00186	02/21/2 020	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. DEWITT, TAMERIA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00054	02/21/2 020	LOCKWOOD, EDWARD Defendant	AMERICAN EXPRESS NATIONAL BANK vs. LOCKWOOD, EDWARD	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00182	02/21/2 020	MAHER, NICOLE KATHLEEN <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$ 63.00	FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2020- 00021	02/21/2 020	MOORE, HERMAN E. Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00184	02/21/2 020	MORRIS, STEPHANIE JO Defendant	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. MORRIS, STEPHANIE JO	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2020- 00005	02/21/2 020	READ, CARL ALAN Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF READ, CARL ALAN	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00199	02/21/2 020	SMITH, TASHA Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. SMITH, TASHA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00198	02/21/2 020	STACK OF BLACKWELL Defendant	STRIDE BANK, N.A. vs. STACK OF BLACKWELL	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00182	02/21/2 020	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$ 63.00	FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00026	02/21/2 020	STEWART, CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH <mark>Person 1</mark>	STEWART, CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH and DOMINICK, JESSICA FREYA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00198	02/21/2 020	STRIDE BANK, N.A. Plaintiff	STRIDE BANK, N.A. vs. STACK OF BLACKWELL	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00183	02/21/2 020	SUMMITT, RICCY Defendant	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. SUMMITT, RICCY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00199	02/21/2 020	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. SMITH, TASHA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00028	02/21/2 020	YOUNG, MIKE A Person 1	YOUNG, MIKE A and BENNETT, KRISTA MICHELLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING